
WILLIAM E LIEDTKE 655

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
TRG

X

LEHIGH ACRES FIRE-3X

, , 

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

          49.00

           0.00

          49.00

           0.00

         975.00          946.29



WILLIAM E LIEDTKE 655

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
1 0



WILLIAM E LIEDTKE 655

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
1 1

Liedtke, Gladys J
201 Arthur Ave

Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

MOgas for 
car 
putting 
out signs 
and 
picking up 

11/28/2012

1

      $39.00

Sun Trust Bank, 
P O Box 622227
Orlando , FL 32862

MOchecking 
account 
service 
charge 

11/30/2012

2

      $10.00



WILLIAM E LIEDTKE 655

11/2/2012 2/4/2013 1 1

Liedtke, William E
201 Arthur Ave

Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

closed 
campaign 
checking 
account  

2012-trg-12/24/2012

1

      $18.71


